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Book Club Selections by author and title 

Fiction by author 

*Adjei-Brenyah, Nana Kwame. Chain-

Gang All-Stars. 

Albom, Mitch. Time Keeper 

Allen, Sarah Addison. Peach Keeper 

Alvarez, Julia. Afterlife 

Audrain, Ashley. The Push 

Backman, Fredrik. Anxious People 

Backman, Fredrik. A Man Called Ove 

Baker, Ellen. I Gave My Heart to Know 

This 

Baldacci, David. Innocent 

Bennett, Brit. The Vanishing Half 

Binchy, Maeve. Week in Winter 

Castillo, Linda. Her Last Breath 

Chiaverini, Jennifer. Mrs. Lincoln’s 
Dressmaker 

Daly, Maureen. Seventeenth Summer 

Dave, Laura. The Last Thing He Told Me 

Diffenbaugh, Vanessa. Language of 

Flowers 

Doerr, Anthony. All the Light We 

Cannot See 

Edwards, Kim. Memory Keeper’s 
Daughter 

Erdrich, Louise. The Sentence  

*Erlick, Nikki. The Measure 

Evans, Richard Paul. Winter Dream 

Finn, A. J. Woman in the Window 

Flagg, Fannie. All-girl Filling Station’s 
Last Reunion 

Ford, Jamie. Hotel on the Corner of 

Bitter and Sweet 

Gaiman, Neil and Terry Pratchett. 

Good Omens 

Garmus, Bonnie. Lessons in 

Chemistry 

Gray, Anissa. The Care and Feeding of 

Ravenously Hungry Girls 

Guinn, Jeff. Autobiography of Santa 

Claus 

Hannah, Kristin. Firefly Lane 

Hannah, Kristin. The Four Winds 

Hannah, Kristin. Great Alone 

Hannah, Kristin. Home Front 

Hannah, Kristin. Nightingale 

Harper, Jane. The Dry 

*Hart, Emilia. Weyward 

Hawkins, Paula. Girl on the Train 

Hendricks, Greer and Sarah 

Pekkanen. Wife Between Us 

Henry, Patti Callahan. Becoming Mrs. 

Lewis 

Higgins, Kristan. Life and Other 

Inconveniences 

Higgins, Kristan. Pack up the Moon 

Honeyman, Gail. Eleanor Oliphant is 

Completely Fine 

Johnson, Jocelyn Nicole. My 

Monticello 

Kim, Ange. Miracle Creek 

*Kingsolver, Barbara. Demon 

Copperhead 

Kingsolver, Barbara. Flight Behavior 

Kowal, Mary Robinette. The 

Calculating Stars 

Krueger, William Kent. This Tender 

Land 

*Lawhon, Ariel. Frozen River 

Lee, Harper. To Kill a Mockingbird 

Lefteri, Christy. The Beekeeper of 

Aleppo 

Mandel, Emily St. John. Station 

Eleven 

Martel, Yann. Life of Pi 

McBride, James. The Heaven & Earth 

Grocery Store 

*McFadden, Freida. Never Lie 

McMorris, Kristina. Sold on a 

Monday 

Michaelides, Alex. Silent Patient 

Moriarty, Liane. Husband’s Secret 

Morris, Heather. The Tattooist of 

Auschwitz 

Morton, Kate. The Secret Keeper 

Moyes, Jojo. The Giver of Stars 

Moyes, Jojo. Me before You 

Mustian, Kelly. The Girls in the Stilt 

House 

Newman, T. J. Falling 

Ng, Celeste. Little Fires Everywhere 

Osman, Richard. The Thursday 

Murder Club 

Owens, Delia. Where the Crawdads 

Sing 

Penner, Sarah. The Lost Apothecary 

Penny, Louise. Still Life 

*Peters, Amanda. Berry Pickers 

Picoult, Jodi. Mad Honey 

Picoult, Jodi. Small Great Things 

Powers, Richard. Bewilderment 

Prose, Nita. The Maid 

Quinn, Kate. The Huntress 

Reid, Taylor Jenkins. Malibu Rising 

Reid, Taylor Jenkins. The Seven 

Husbands of Evelyn Hugo 

Revoyr, Nina. Wingshooters 

Riordan, J. F. North of the Tension 

Line 

Roberts, Nora. Whiskey Beach 

Rogan, Charlotte. Lifeboat 

*Rutledge, Lynda. West with Giraffes 

Schwab, V. E. The Invisible Life of 

Addie LaRue 

Scottoline, Lisa. Save Me 

Shaffer, Mary Ann. Guernsey Literary 

and Potato Peel Pie Society 

Shattuck, Jessica. The Women in the 

Castle 

Shreve, Anita. Rescue 

*Simon, Nina. Mother-Daughter 

Murder Night 

Sparks, Nicholas. Safe Haven 

Stradal, J. Ryan. The Lager Queen of 

Minnesota 

Sullivan, Mark. Beneath a Scarlet Sky 

Toibin, Colm. Brooklyn 

Towles, Amor. Gentleman in Moscow 

Towles, Amor. The Lincoln Highway 

Van Pelt, Shelby. Remarkably Bright 

Creatures 

Walker, Karen. Age of Miracles 

Ware, Ruth. The Turn of the Key 

Watson, S. J. Before I Go to Sleep 

Weiner, Jennifer. Then Came You 

Whitaker, Chris. We Begin at the End 

Whitehead, Colson. The Nickel Boys 

Whitehead, Colson. The 

Underground Railroad 

Wingate, Lisa. Before We Were Yours 

Zimmerman, Vicky. Miss Cecily’s 

Recipes for Exceptional Ladies 

Zusak, Marcus. Book Thief 

 

*new in 2025 
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Fiction by title 

Afterlife by Julia Alvarez 

Age of Miracles by Karen Walker 

All the Light We Cannot See by Anthony 

Doerr 

All-girl Filling Station’s Last Reunion by 

Fannie Flagg 

Anxious People by Fredrik Backman 

Autobiography of Santa Claus by Jeff 

Guinn 

Becoming Mrs. Lewis by Patti Callahan 

Henry 

Beekeeper of Aleppo by Christy Lefteri 

Before I Go to Sleep by S. J. Watson 

Before We Were Yours by Lisa Wingate 

Beneath a Scarlet Sky by Mark Sullivan 

*Berry Pickers by Amanda Peters 

Bewilderment by Richard Powers 

Book Thief by Markus Zusak 

Brooklyn by Colm Toibin 

Calculating Stars by Mary Robinette 

Kowal 

Care and Feeding of Ravenously 

Hungry Girls by Anissa Gray 

*Chain-Gang All-Stars by Nana Kwame 

Adjei-Brenyah 

*Demon Copperhead by Barbara 

Kingsolver 

Dry by Jane Harper 

Eleanor Oliphant is Completely Fine by 

Gail Honeyman 

Falling by T. J. Newman 

Firefly Lane by Kristin Hannah 

Flight Behavior by Barbara Kingsolver 

Four Winds by Kristin Hannah 

*Frozen River by Ariel Lawhon 

Gentleman in Moscow by Amor Towles 

Girl on the Train by Paula Hawkins 

Girls in the Stilt House by Kelly 

Mustian 

Giver of Stars by Jojo Moyes 

Good Omens by Neil Gaiman and 

Terry Pratchett 

Great Alone by Kristin Hannah 

Guernsey Literary and Potato Peel 

Pie Society by Mary Ann Shaffer 

Heaven & Earth Grocery Store by 

James McBride 

Her Last Breath by Linda Castillo 

Home Front by Kristin Hannah 

Hotel on the Corner of Bitter and 

Sweet by Jamie Ford 

Huntress by Kate Quinn 

Husband’s Secret by Liane Moriarty 

I Gave My Heart to Know This by 

Ellen Baker 

Innocent by David Baldacci 

Invisible Life of Addie Larue by V.E. 

Schwab 

Lager Queen of Minnesota by J. Ryan 

Stradal 

Language of Flowers by Vanessa 

Diffenbaugh 

Last Thing He Told Me by Laura Dave 

Lessons in Chemistry by Bonnie 

Garmus 

Life and Other Inconveniences by 

Kristan Higgins 

Life of Pi by Yann Martel 

Lifeboat by Charlotte Rogan 

Little Fires Everywhere by Celeste Ng 

Lincoln Highway by Amor Towles 

Lost Apothecary by Sarah Penner 

Mad Honey by Jodi Picoult 

Maid by Nita Prose 

Malibu Rising by Taylor Jenkins Reid 

Man Called Ove by Fredrik Backman 

Me before You by Jojo Moyes 

*Measure by Nikki Erlick 

Memory Keeper’s Daughter by Kim 

Edwards 

Miracle Creek by Ange Kim 

Miss Cecily’s Recipes for Exceptional 
Ladies by Vicky Zimmerman 

*Mother-Daughter Murder Night by 

Nina Simon 

Mrs. Lincoln’s Dressmaker by 

Jennifer Chiaverini 

My Monticello by Jocelyn Nicole 

Johnson 

*Never Lie by Freida McFadden 

Nickel Boys by Colson Whitehead 

Nightingale by Kristin Hannah 

North of the Tension Line by J. F. 

Riordan 

Pack up the Moon by Kristan Higgins 

Peach Keeper by Sarah Addison Allen 

Push by Ashley Audrain 

Remarkably Bright Creatures by 

Shelby Van Pelt 

Rescue by Anita Shreve 

Safe Haven by Nicholas Sparks 

Save Me by Lisa Scottoline 

Secret Keeper by Kate Morton 

Sentence by Louise Erdrich 

Seven Husbands of Evelyn Hugo by 

Taylor Jenkins Reid 

Seventeenth Summer by Maureen 

Daly 

Silent Patient by Alex Michaelides 

Small Great Things by Jodi Picoult 

Sold on a Monday by Kristina 

McMorris 

Station Eleven by Emily St. John 

Mandel 

Still Life by Louise Penny 

Tattooist of Auschwitz by Heather 

Morris 

Then Came You by Jennifer Weiner 

This Tender Land by William Kent 

Krueger 

Thursday Murder Club by Richard 

Osman 

Time Keeper by Mitch Albom 

To Kill a Mockingbird by Harper Lee 

Turn of the Key by Ruth Ware 

Underground Railroad by Colson 

Whitehead 

Vanishing Half by Brit Bennett 

We Begin at the End by Chris 

Whitaker 

Week in Winter by Maeve Binchy 

*West with Giraffes by Lynda 

Rutledge 

*Weyward by Emilia Hart 

Where the Crawdads Sing by Delia 

Owens 

Whiskey Beach by Nora Roberts 

Wife Between Us by Greer Hendricks 

and Sarah Pekkanen 

Wingshooters by Nina Revoyr 

Winter Dream by Richard Paul Evans 

Woman in the Window by A. J. Finn 

Women in the Castle by Jessica 

Shattuck 
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Book Club Selections by 

author and title – 

Nonfiction  
 

Nonfiction by author 

Bauerschmidt, Tim and Ramie Liddle. 

Driving Miss Norma 

Berens, Charlie. The Midwest Survival 

Guide 

Blum, Deborah. The Poison Squad 

Bowen, James. A Street Cat Named 

Bob 

Desmond, Matthew. Evicted: Poverty 

and Profit in the American City 

*Desmond, Matthew. Poverty, by 

America 

DiAngelo, Robin. White Fragility 

Donohue, John. The Greatest Beer 

Run Ever 

Duhigg, Charles. The Power of Habit 

Edmonds, Michael. Taking Flight 

Finkel, Michael. Stranger in the 

Woods 

Frank, Anne. The Diary of a Young 

Girl 

Gawande, Atul. Being Mortal 

Grann, David. Killers of the Flower 

Moon 

Harris, Dan. 10% Happier 

Jacob, Mira. Good Talk 

Kiernan, Denise. Girls of Atomic City 

Kimmerer, Robin Wall. Braiding 

Sweetgrass 

McCurdy, Jennette. I’m Glad My 
Mom Died 

McNamara, Michelle. I’ll Be Gone in 
the Dark 

Orlean, Susan. The Library Book 

Pollan, Michael. How to Change Your 

Mind 

Phelps-Roper, Megan. Unfollow 

Ramirez, Thomas P. That Wonderful 

Mexican Band 

Rapinoe, Megan. One Life 

Rodriguez, Deborah. Kabul Beauty 

School 

Vance, J. D. Hillbilly Elegy 

Wachs, Stephanie. Everything is 

Horrible and Wonderful 

Westover, Tara. Educated 

Yousafzai, Malala. I Am Malala 

Zauner, Michelle. Crying in H Mart 

 

 

Nonfiction by title 

Being Mortal by Atul Gawande 

Braiding Sweetgrass by Robin Wall 

Kimmerer 

Crying in H Mart by Michelle Zauner 

Diary of a Young Girl by Anne Frank 

Driving Miss Norma by Tim 

Bauerschmidt and Ramie Liddle 

Educated by Tara Westover 

Everything is Horrible and Wonderful 

by Stephanie Wachs 

Evicted: Poverty and Profit in the 

American City by Matthew 

Desmond 

Girls of Atomic City by Denise 

Kiernan 

Good Talk by Mira Jacob 

Greatest Beer Run Ever by John 

Donohue 

Hillbilly Elegy by J. D. Vance 

How to Change Your Mind by 

Michael Pollan 

I Am Malala by Malala Yousafzai 

I’ll Be Gone in the Dark by Michelle 

McNamara 

I’m Glad My Mom Died by Jennette 

McCurdy 

Kabul Beauty School by Deborah 

Rodriguez 

Killers of the Flower Moon by David 

Grann 

Library Book by Susan Orlean 

Midwest Survival Guide by Charlie 

Berens 

One Life by Megan Rapinoe 

Poison Squad by Deborah Blum 

*Poverty, by America by Matthew 

Desmond 

Power of Habit by Charles Duhigg 

Stranger in the Woods by Michael 

Finkel 

Street Cat Named Bob by James 

Bowen 

Taking Flight by Michael Edmonds 

10% Happier by Dan Harris 

That Wonderful Mexican Band by 

Thomas P. Ramirez 

Unfollow by Megan Phelps-Roper 

White Fragility by Robin DiAngelo 

 

 

*new in 2025 
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